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Presented by: 

Lori Davenport, Director of Regulatory & Clinical Affairs

Indiana Department of Health Team

LTC COVID-19 Update

July 13, 2023

Today’s Topics
• Legislative Session Update 2023 – Nick Goodwin, IHCA/INCAL Director of 
Governmental Affairs 
• Revised COVID-19 reporting guidance – Dr. Vuppalanchi, Medical Director –
IDOH 
• IHCA Weekly Meeting Announcement – Deeksha Kapoor, IHCA/INCAL 
Director of Communications
• How to Get COVID-19 Testing Kit Shipments to stop – Lori Davenport, 
IHCA/INCAL Director of Regulatory Clinical Affairs 
• Q&A

Mechanisms of Successful Maintenance Departments, a webinar on July 25, 
details HERE

MDS Mastermind Webinar Series, starts Aug 10, details HERE

Gold Quality Awards Workshop, a webinar that starts Aug 8, details HERE

Silver Quality Awards Workshop, a webinar that starts on Aug 10, details HERE
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NEW NAME, NEW HOME 
FOR 
IHCA/INCAL WEEKLY WEBINARS

JULY 13, 2023

UPCOMING CHANGES ON IHCA.ORG

GOING LIVE: JULY 18, 2023
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www.ihca.org/regulatory-roundup

REGULATORY 
ROUNDUP

GOING LIVE: TUESDAY, JULY 18, 2023

INTRODUCING VISIT THE PAGE TO

Join the weekly 
webinar every 
Thursday at 12 p.m. ET

Access webinar 
handouts

Access webinar 
recording
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Email: Deeksha Kapoor at dkapoor@ihca.org

QUESTIONS?

COVID-19 Test Kit Shipments 
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Process to Stop COVID-19 Test 
Kit Shipments 
• Providers have successfully stopped delivery by 

sending an email to both of the following emails:

• binax.team@hhs.gov

• ARDxUSGovernmentSupport@abbott.com

Include in the email:

• A request to stop sending the test kits 

• Facility name 

• Facility address 

• Facility point of contact with an email address 

• CLIA number 

Takes about 2 weeks to be removed from the distribution 

schedule. 
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PASRR 

MAY 22, 2019

Q&A

IHCA.ORG
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Contact Information
• Lori Davenport – IHCA/INCAL Clinical/Regulatory

• ldavenport@ihca.org

• 765-516-0148

• Amy Kent – Assistant Commissioner, IDH

• amkent1@isdh.in.gov

• 317-233-7289

• Janene Gumz-Pulaski – Infection Control, IDH

• jgumzpulaski@isdh.in.gov

• Paul Krievins

• pkrievins@isdh.in.gov

• Kelly White – Reporting, IDH

• kewhite@isdh.in.gov

• Tammy Alley – Vaccine Questions, IDH

• talley@isdh.in.gov

• 317-223-7441

• Randy Synder – Vaccine Questions, IDH

• rsnyder1@isdh.in.gov

• Russell Evans

• russ@probarisystems.com

• outreach@probarisystems.com

• 317-804-4102

• Peter Krombach

• pkrombach2@isdh.in.gov

• Paul Peaper – IHCA/INCAL President

• ppeaper@ihca.org

• Dr. Shireesha Vuppalanchi – Clinical, IDH

• svuppalanchi@health.in.gov

• Brenda Buroker – Survey, IDH

• bburoker@isdh.in.gov

• 317-234-7340

• Jan Kulik 

• jkulik@isdh.in.gov

• 317-233-7480

• Pam Pontones – CDC Guidance, IDH

• ppontones@isdh.IN.gov

• 317-233-8400

• QSource – NHSN

• Angeleta Hendrickson -
ahendrickson@qsource.org

317-735-3551

• Teresa Hostettler -
thostettler@qsource.org

812-381-1581

• Candace Lord – clord@qsource.org

317-829-0143

• Nedra Bridgewaters–
nbridgewaters@qsource.org

317-678-9088

• Deeksha Kapoor – IHCA/INCAL Communications/PR
• dkapoor@ihca.org

• Rob Jones – IDH Gateway Assistance
• rjones@isdh.in.gov

• David McCormick
• DMcCormick@isdh.IN.gov

• Dr. Lindsey Weaver
• lweaver@isdh.in.gov

• Langham Customer Service
• 866-926-3420
• Covidsupport@elangham.com

• Deanna Paddack – Infection Prevention, IDH
• dpaddack@health.in.gov
• 317-464-7710

• Dave McCormick – Immunization Division, IDH
• DMcCormick@isdh.IN.gov

• Lauren Milroy – Epidemiology, IDH
• LMilroy@health.in.gov

• Caleb Cox – Infectious Disease Epidemiology, IDH
• calcox@health.in.gov
• 317-232-7814
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